
Rangering: HANDICAP

Turnering: T-Tour 1 28.04.2011

Bane: Kristtornskogen Golfpark

Plasering Navn Hcp inn Slutt Hcp Brutto Netto

1 Einar Grønnevik 10 5,6 52 42

2 Andreas Salomonsen 12,2 11 62 50

3 Nicholas Spratt 19 18,4 71 52

4 Kenneth Vika 5 5 58 53

5 Knut Langeland 8 8 62 54

6 Ole Erik Eriksen 10 10 65 55

7 Ben Ståle Henriksen 5 5 61 56

8 Ørjan Olaussen 10,2 10,2 67 57

9 Cecilia Ottesen 16 16 73 57

10 Hans Kristian Kismul 12 12,2 71 59

11 Jon Tvedte 10,2 10,4 70 60

12 Helge Sætre 12 12,2 74 62

13 Thor Gunnar Bjelland 5 5,2 68 63

14 Kristian Skjønberg 16 16,2 79 63

15 Øyvind Grov 16 16,2 81 65

16 Jan Åge Sande 19,2 19,4 84 65

17 Hans Langeland 9,2 9,4 75 66

18 Geir Ove Rydningen 10,2 10,4 76 66

19 Arne Bjelland 19 19,2 85 66

20 Even Flotve 10,2 10,4 77 67

22 Per Skjønberg 16 16,2 84 68

21 Jan Trygve Salomonsen 16 16,2 84 68

23 Jacob Klippen 21 21 103 82



Rangering: SCRATCH

Turnering: T-Tour 1

Bane: Kristtornskogen Golfpark

Plasering Navn Hcp inn Slutt Hcp Brutto Netto

1 Einar Grønnevik 10 5,6 52 42

2 Kenneth Vika 5 5 58 53

3 Ben Ståle Henriksen 5 5 61 56

4 Knut Langeland 8 8 62 54

5 Andreas Salomonsen 12,2 11 62 50

6 Ole Erik Eriksen 10 10 65 55

7 Ørjan Olaussen 10,2 10,2 67 57

8 Thor Gunnar Bjelland 5 5,2 68 63

9 Jon Tvedte 10,2 10,4 70 60

10 Nicholas Spratt 19 18,4 71 52

11 Hans Kristian Kismul 12 12,2 71 59

12 Cecilia Ottesen 16 16 73 57

13 Helge Sætre 12 12,2 74 62

14 Hans Langeland 9,2 9,4 75 66

15 Geir Ove Rydningen 10,2 10,4 76 66

16 Even Flotve 10,2 10,4 77 67

17 Kristian Skjønberg 16 16,2 79 63

18 Øyvind Grov 16 16,2 81 65

19 Per Skjønberg 16 16,2 84 68

20 Jan Trygve Salomonsen 16 16,2 84 68

21 Jan Åge Sande 19,2 19,4 84 65

22 Arne Bjelland 19 19,2 85 66

23 Jacob Klippen 21 21 103 82




